
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Date Recorded=
2017/01;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201701030000
00190

01/03/2017
10:26:38

HIDDEN
ACRES
HOLDING LLC

LIMITED L CO

201701030000
00510

01/03/2017
11:18:02

ERRA LLC LLCAMEN

201701040000
03510

01/04/2017
01:25:12

JDL
INVESTMENT
S LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201701110000
14190

01/11/2017
02:21:44

DAVID D
HAMMOND
ENTERPRISES
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201701060000
05880

01/06/2017
11:19:10

EXPEDITED
TRANSPORT
AGENCY INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201701090000
07300

01/09/2017
04:12:51

INTERNATION
AL TURBINE
SERVICES
LLC

LLCAMEN

201701100000
07920

01/10/2017
11:18:18

FSE
MISSISSIPPI
HOLDING LLC

LIMITED L CO

201701100000
08660

01/10/2017
01:04:38

DAV
CONTRACTIN
G LLC

LIMITED L CO

201701130000
18040

01/13/2017
10:43:55

GERIATRIC
CARE
SOLUTIONS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201701130000
18530

01/13/2017
12:49:58

DENITA
HARRIS LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

DENITA
HARRIS

201701130000
18530

01/13/2017
12:49:58

DENITA
HARRIS

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

DENITA
HARRIS LLC

201701180000
22040

01/18/2017
09:43:31

HIRE
TECHNICAL
STAFFING LLC

LIMITED L CO

201701190000
23790

01/19/2017
12:46:32

K & M LAWN
SERVICE LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201701200000
25780

01/20/2017
02:39:37

JMHC INC ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

201701200000
25830

01/20/2017
03:07:32

DUKE
CABINET &
REMODELING
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201701310000
37720

01/31/2017
11:14:19

EVOLVE NPO NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

201701310000
38270

01/31/2017
02:48:52

GOLDENPOIN
T SOLUTIONS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201701310000
38300

01/31/2017
03:12:10

GOODSOUL
LLC

LIMITED L CO



201701240000
28520

01/24/2017
11:05:25

JBEB
HOLDINGS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201701260000
32690

01/26/2017
03:37:52

J & A
CONCRETE
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201701300000
35000

01/30/2017
11:00:59

FOWLER
CONTROLS &
AUTOMATION
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201701030000
00830

01/03/2017
12:57:23

DUKE
CONSTRUCTI
ON &
WILDLIFE
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

LIMITED L CO

201701040000
02300

01/04/2017
09:24:38

GCS
PROPERTIES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201701040000
02840

01/04/2017
10:52:49

ELEMENTS
FLOAT SPA
LLC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

201701040000
03560

01/04/2017
01:34:40

ENVISION VR
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201701050000
04060

01/05/2017
08:19:19

JACKIE
WILLIAMS
COMPANY INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

201701050000
05170

01/05/2017
01:26:11

EMBOLDEN
SOLUTIONS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201701120000
15130

01/12/2017
09:41:07

GURLEY LAW
FIRM LLC

LIMITED L CO

201701120000
15170

01/12/2017
10:14:11

HRH
PERFORMAN
CE LLC

LLCAMEN

201701120000
16230

01/12/2017
12:53:45

KINDRED
EVENTS LLC

LIMITED L CO


