Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Date Recorded= 2017/01;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201701030000 00190	01/03/2017 10:26:38	HIDDEN ACRES HOLDING LLC		LIMITED L CO							·
201701030000 00510	01/03/2017 11:18:02	ERRA LLC		LLCAMEN							
201701040000 03510	01/04/2017 01:25:12	JDL INVESTMENT S LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201701110000 14190	01/11/2017 02:21:44	DAVID D HAMMOND ENTERPRISES INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON							
201701060000 05880	01/06/2017 11:19:10	EXPEDITED TRANSPORT AGENCY INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON							
201701090000 07300	01/09/2017 04:12:51	INTERNATION AL TURBINE SERVICES LLC		LLCAMEN							
201701100000 07920	01/10/2017 11:18:18	FSE MISSISSIPPI HOLDING LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201701100000 08660	01/10/2017 01:04:38	DAV CONTRACTIN G LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201701130000 18040	01/13/2017 10:43:55	GERIATRIC CARE SOLUTIONS LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201701130000 18530	01/13/2017 12:49:58	DENITA HARRIS LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	DENITA HARRIS						
201701130000 18530	01/13/2017 12:49:58	DENITA HARRIS		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	DENITA HARRIS LLC						
201701180000 22040	01/18/2017 09:43:31	HIRE TECHNICAL STAFFING LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201701190000 23790	01/19/2017 12:46:32	K & M LAWN SERVICE LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201701200000 25780	01/20/2017 02:39:37	JMHC INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION							
201701200000 25830	01/20/2017 03:07:32	DUKE CABINET & REMODELING LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201701310000 37720	01/31/2017 11:14:19	EVOLVE NPO		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N							
201701310000 38270	01/31/2017 02:48:52	GOLDENPOIN T SOLUTIONS LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201701310000 38300	01/31/2017 03:12:10	GOODSOUL LLC		LIMITED L CO							

201701240000 28520	01/24/2017 11:05:25	JBEB HOLDINGS LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201701260000 32690	01/26/2017 03:37:52	J & A CONCRETE LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201701300000 35000	01/30/2017 11:00:59	FOWLER CONTROLS & AUTOMATION LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201701030000 00830	01/03/2017 12:57:23	DUKE CONSTRUCTI ON & WILDLIFE DEVELOPMEN T LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201701040000 02300	01/04/2017 09:24:38	GCS PROPERTIES LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201701040000 02840	01/04/2017 10:52:49	ELEMENTS FLOAT SPA LLC	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION				
	01/04/2017 01:34:40	ENVISION VR LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201701050000 04060	01/05/2017 08:19:19	JACKIE WILLIAMS COMPANY INC	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION				
	01/05/2017 01:26:11	EMBOLDEN SOLUTIONS LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201701120000 15130	01/12/2017 09:41:07	GURLEY LAW FIRM LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201701120000 15170	01/12/2017 10:14:11	HRH PERFORMAN CE LLC	LLCAMEN				
201701120000 16230	01/12/2017 12:53:45	KINDRED EVENTS LLC	LIMITED L CO				